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OBSESSION

February
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

5 6 7 8 9

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY, JANUARY 1ST
HOLIDAY, SCOTLAND, JANUARY 2ND

December 2024
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

30
31

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

48/1 49 50 51 52

January 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

1 2 3 4 5WK

CINDY & BLUE
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March
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

31

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

9/14 10 11 12 13

January
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

1 2 3 4 5

February 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

5 6 7 8 9WK

OBSESSION
LADA BRIK
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April
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

14 15 16 17 18

HOLIDAY, NORTHERN IRELAND, REP. IRELAND, MARCH 17TH

February
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

5 6 7 8 9

March 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

31

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

9/14 10 11 12 13WK

MIA SOLIS

OBSESSION
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May
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

18 19 20 21 22

GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY), APRIL 18TH
EASTER MONDAY (HOLIDAY), APRIL 21ST

March
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

31

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

9/14 10 11 12 13

April 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

14 15 16 17 18WK

HEIDI

OBSESSION
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June
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

30

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22/27 23 24 25 26

HOLIDAY, MAY 5TH
HOLIDAY, MAY 26TH

April
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

14 15 16 17 18

May 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

18 19 20 21 22WK

SZANDRA

OBSESSION
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tal
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July
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

27 28 29 30 31

HOLIDAY, REP. IRELAND, JUNE 2ND

May
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

18 19 20 21 22

June 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

30

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22/27 23 24 25 26WK

ZOI

OBSESSION

Digi
tal

 S
am

ple



August
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

31 32 33 34 35

HOLIDAY, NORTHERN IRELAND, JULY 14TH

June
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

30

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22/27 23 24 25 26

July 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

27 28 29 30 31WK

ANJOU

OBSESSION
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September
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

36 37 38 39 40

HOLIDAY, SCOTLAND, REP. IRELAND, AUGUST 4TH 
HOLIDAY, EXCLUDING SCOTLAND, AUGUST 25TH

July
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

31 32 33 34 35WK

LANA

OBSESSION

Digi
tal
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October
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

40 41 42 43 44

August
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

31 32 33 34 35

September 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

36 37 38 39 40WK

LILLY ROMA

OBSESSION
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November
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

44 45 46 47 48

HOLIDAY, REP. IRELAND, OCTOBER 27TH

September
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

36 37 38 39 40

October 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

40 41 42 43 44WK

PENELOPE

OBSESSION
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December
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

49 50 51 52 1

October
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

40 41 42 43 44

November 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

44 45 46 47 48WK

JESSAMYNE

OBSESSION
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tal
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January 2026
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

1 2 3 4 5

HOLIDAY, DECEMBER 25TH
HOLIDAY, DECEMBER 26TH

November
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WK

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

44 45 46 47 48

December 2025
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

49 50 51 52 1WK

AMINA
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